www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:
Go Tech Technologies Ltd.
cgray@gotechgroup.ca

Hrs/Qty Service

Embroidery setup
S4015

CGM211

5445

CGM451

R

Quote Number

Quote Date
Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$25.00 0%
$45.00 0%
$70.00 0%
$40.00 0%
$67.00 0.00%
Sub Total
GST #775979693
Total

Quote

1375

June 1, 2022

$259.35

Sub Total

$25.00
$45.00
$70.00
$40.00
$67.00

$247.00
$12.35

$259.35

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.
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