

From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street

Lloydminster, AB

T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Total	\$259.35
Quote Date	June 1, 2022
Quote Number	1375

To:

Go Tech Technologies Ltd. cgray@gotechgroup.ca

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Embroidery setup	\$25.00	0%	\$25.00
1	S4015	\$45.00	0%	\$45.00
1	CGM211	\$70.00	0%	\$70.00
1	S445	\$40.00	0%	\$40.00
1	CGM451	\$67.00	0.00%	\$67.00

Total	\$259.35
GST #775979693	\$12.35
Sub Total	\$247.00

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.